
80981                          818 NOSE RETRO FIT COMPONENTS US 

FFR # Part Name Unit Qty 
Check-

Off Status 

80974 NOSE INSERT EA 1.00   

80975 FRONT FENDER, LEFT EA 1.00   

80976 FRONT FENDER, RIGHT EA 1.00   

81038 RADIATOR SUPPORT UPPER FENDER MOUNT EA 2.00   

81039 RADIATOR SUPPORT LOWER FENDER MOUNT EA 2.00   

25862 ¼”-20 X 1.5” BOLT EA 8.00   

10802 ¼” NYLON LOCK NUT EA 8.00   

80979 US HEADLIGHT COMPONENTS     

80950 HIGH/LOW BEAM HEADLIGHT-DOT/SAE EA 2.00   

81000 H9 HEADLIGHT CONNECTOR EA 2.00   

81001 SHUTTER CONNECTOR EA 2.00   

81021 TURN/PARKING LIGHT COMPONENTS     

80948 AMBER FRONT TURN SIGNAL PR 1.00   

80949 WHITE FRONT PARKING LIGHT PR 3.00   

26248 SIDE MARKER LIGHT AND REFLECTOR EA 2.00   

80973 NOSE COMPONENTS     

80977 LEFT HEADLIGHT BUCKET EA 1.00   

80978 RIGHT HEADLIGHT BUCKET EA 1.00   

81044 UPPER FENDER MOUNT, RIGHT EA 1.00   

81045 UPPER FENDER MOUNT, LEFT EA 1.00   

81080 NOSE SUPPORT BAR EA 2.00   

12768 #10-32 STAINLESS NYLON LOCK NUT EA 10.00   

81077 #10-32 X 1” FLAT HEAD HEX SOCKET SCREW EA 10.00   

11005 5/16” WASHER EA 8.00   

25562 5/16” X ¾” CARRIAGE BOLT EA 4.00   

13963 5/16”- 18 NYLON LOCK NUT EA 8.00   

15392 5/16” X 1” CARRIAGE BOLT EA 4.00   

25460 FLANGE BUTTON HEAD SCREW, ¼”-20 X ¾” EA 8.00   

80539 ¼”-20 X 0.75” BOLT EA 4.00   

10802 ¼”NYLON LOCK NUT EA 12.00   

81051 LEFT LOWER NOSE SUPPORT EA 1.00   

81052 RIGHT LOWER NOSE SUPPORT EA 1.00   

80951 HEADLIGHT COVERS     

80952 HEADLIGHT COVER, LEFT EA 1.00   

80953 HEADLIGHT COVER, RIGHT EA 1.00   

                                                                                OPTION              

 


